
1° BERGAMINI PIETRO 14,3 S 13 11 10 34
381-1 311-1 241-1

2° MEGNA MAURIZIO 11,9 S 10 9 9 28
241-1 311-1 381-1

3° BERETTA MARCO 19,1 S 13 8 6 27
241-1 381-1 311-1

4° SALA RICCARDO 21,4 S 10 10 7 27
241-1 381-1 311-1

5° MARINI ALBERTO 11,3 S 15 12 27
311-1 241-1

6° SCARAZZATI FABIO 27,5 12 8 6 26
241-1 381-1 311-1

7° BONOMI MARCO LORENZO 9,2 S 13 13 26
241-1 311-1

8° MURRONE MIRKO 12,4 15 11 26
381-1 311-1

9° VECCHIATINI DAVIDE 11,5 S 15 11 26
311-1 381-1

10° SECCO RICCARDO GILLES 12,5 14 10 24
381-1 241-1

11° CASAGRANDE GIULIA 16,7 L 12 9 21
241-1 311-1

12° STERZA MAURIZIO 16,3 S 11 9 20
311-1 241-1

13° MUNINI ALESSANDRO 35,6 S 9 6 4 19
311-1 241-1 381-1

14° ARGIOLAS LUCIANO 20,5 S 10 8 18
311-1 381-1

15° MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO 25,8 S 7 5 5 17
381-1 241-1 311-1

16° SILVESTRI ERMES 16,7 S 9 7 16
381-1 311-1

17° RINDONE MATTEO 6,3 15 15
381-1

18° KERVADEC BEATRICE 23,2 SL 9 4 13
381-1 241-1

19° MARTINELLI ISACCO 23,1 S 9 4 13
381-1 311-1

20° DALL'AGNOL DANILO 25,3 S 6 3 3 12
381-1 241-1 311-1

21° SALA UMBERTO 16 S 12 12
381-1

22° FUSI GIULIO 33,4 S 6 5 11
311-1 381-1

23° GALBIATI DARIO 23,2 S 6 5 11
311-1 381-1

24° VILLA WALTER 15,2 S 11 11
311-1

25° ZUCCHET SILVANO 31,3 S 4 4 2 10
311-1 381-1 241-1

26° BERNAREGGI FABIO 34 S 5 4 9
381-1 311-1

27° D'ALESSANDRO ANDREA 29,9 5 4 9
381-1 241-1

28° CASTELLI ANTONELLA 17,4 SL 9 9
241-1

29° TURRI DANIELE 26,5 S 9 9
311-1
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30° VALENTINO GIOVANNI 23 S 9 9
381-1

31° CAIANI ALBERTO 35,7 S 4 3 1 8
381-1 241-1 311-1

32° GIORDANO THOMAS 20,8 J 8 8
381-1

33° UBEZIO GIORGIO ANTONIO 15,1 S 8 8
381-1

34° CAIANI ALESSANDRO 32,8 J 5 2 7
311-1 381-1

35° CREVENA PAOLA 36 SL 4 3 7
381-1 311-1

36° BAILETTI ERIK 0,7 7 7
381-1

37° KAHLBERG MICHELA 14,1 SL 7 7
241-1

38° RAVASI ROBERTO 22,2 7 7
241-1

39° BALDI MARINA 36 SL 4 2 6
381-1 311-1

40° MOIA ANNA SAMUELA 30,5 SL 3 3 6
311-1 381-1

41° SPADARO GABRIELLA 36 SL 4 2 6
311-1 381-1

42° MASCARELLA GIUSEPPE 13,4 S 6 6
311-1

43° SALA SIMONETTA 36,6 SL 6 6
381-1

44° VENEZIA ROBERTO 24,5 S 6 6
311-1

45° BUSATO SERGIO 19,9 S 5 5
311-1

46° FRITTOLI PAOLO 20,5 S 5 5
311-1

47° PALEARI ANDREA 19,7 S 5 5
311-1

48° RADAELLI FRANCESCO 21,9 S 5 5
381-1

49° STEINMANN LORENZO 27,3 S 5 5
381-1

50° VILLA GIANLUCA 44,7 S 3 1 4
381-1 311-1

51° CARANDINI DANIELE 23,8 S 4 4
381-1

52° GIULIATO ROBERTO 29,4 S 4 4
381-1

53° LUVARO GAETANO 28,9 S 4 4
311-1

54° MANDELLI VINCENZO 25,2 S 4 4
241-1

55° MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO 30,9 S 4 4
381-1

56° PENATI ANDREA 31,2 S 4 4
311-1

57° POLITI ROBERTO 29,5 S 4 4
381-1

58° PRIVITERA MASSIMO 30,5 S 4 4
381-1
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59° SALVINI MARINA 28,5 SL 4 4
381-1

60° TERUZZI MASSIMILIANO 22 4 4
381-1

61° VIDI ALBERTO 33 4 4
381-1

62° VIDI CLAUDIO DARIO 33,2 S 4 4
381-1

63° BONINSEGNA MATTEO 39,9 3 3
311-1

64° DURANTE ALESSANDRO 31,2 S 3 3
241-1

65° RIVOLTA ENRICO 31,3 S 3 3
311-1

66° VALLARDI ROBERTO 33,7 S 3 3
381-1

67° CAMINITI LEONARDO 49,6 2 2
241-1

68° ORLANDO ALESSANDRA 36 SL 2 2
381-1

69° SCHIAVOLIN ANTONIO GABRIELE 34,7 S 2 2
381-1

70° ZANOLI MARISA 36,2 SL 2 2
311-1

71° CALABRETTA GIMENO ADRIANA 
NATALIA

26,5 SL 1 1

311-1

72° CERA FABIO 36 S 1 1
381-1

73° GATTINONI MARIA TERESA 32,5 SL 1 1
311-1

74° MOTTINO ROBERTA 36 SL 1 1
241-1

75° ORRU' LOREDANO 36 S 1 1
241-1

76° RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO 35,1 S 1 1
311-1

77° SOZZI GIOVANNI 36 S 1 1
381-1

78° STUCCHI CHIARA 51,9 L 1 1
381-1

79° ANDREOZZI ROSSANA 36 SL 0 0
311-1

80° BARONCINI CLAUDIA 54 SL 0 0
311-1
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1° MUNINI ALESSANDRO 35,6 S 24 19 16 59
311-1 241-1 381-1

2° SCARAZZATI FABIO 27,5 25 19 14 58
241-1 381-1 311-1

3° BERGAMINI PIETRO 14,3 S 20 17 16 53
381-1 311-1 241-1

4° SALA RICCARDO 21,4 S 19 17 16 52
381-1 241-1 311-1

5° TIRONI GIAN PIETRO 33 S 20 16 16 52
381-1 241-1 311-1

6° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO 23 S 21 17 13 51
381-1 311-1 241-1

7° BERETTA MARCO 19,1 S 22 15 13 50
241-1 381-1 311-1

8° MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO 25,8 S 18 17 15 50
381-1 311-1 241-1

9° CORSO ELIO GIACOMO 27,9 S 17 16 16 49
311-1 381-1 241-1

10° PALAZIOL SERGIO 18,4 S 20 15 12 47
381-1 311-1 241-1

11° MEGNA MAURIZIO 11,9 S 15 15 13 43
241-1 381-1 311-1

12° CAIANI ALBERTO 35,7 S 15 14 13 42
381-1 241-1 311-1

13° CASAGRANDE GIULIA 16,7 L 20 17 37
241-1 311-1

14° MURRONE MIRKO 12,4 21 16 37
381-1 311-1

15° VECCHIATINI DAVIDE 11,5 S 21 16 37
311-1 381-1

16° ZUCCHET SILVANO 31,3 S 14 12 10 36
381-1 241-1 311-1

17° BERNAREGGI FABIO 34 S 18 18 36
311-1 381-1

18° MARINI ALBERTO 11,3 S 20 16 36
311-1 241-1

19° MONGUZZI ANTONIO 30,3 S 20 16 36
381-1 311-1

20° SECCO RICCARDO GILLES 12,5 20 16 36
381-1 241-1

21° STERZA MAURIZIO 16,3 S 19 17 36
311-1 241-1

22° DALL'AGNOL DANILO 25,3 S 15 12 8 35
381-1 241-1 311-1

23° ARGIOLAS LUCIANO 20,5 S 18 17 35
311-1 381-1

24° D'ALESSANDRO ANDREA 29,9 18 17 35
381-1 241-1

25° PRIVITERA MASSIMO 30,5 S 21 14 35
241-1 381-1

26° FUSI GIULIO 33,4 S 18 16 34
311-1 381-1

27° CAIANI ALESSANDRO 32,8 J 19 14 33
311-1 381-1

28° BONOMI MARCO LORENZO 9,2 S 17 15 32
311-1 241-1

29° KERVADEC BEATRICE 23,2 SL 20 12 32
381-1 241-1
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30° SILVESTRI ERMES 16,7 S 17 15 32
381-1 311-1

31° CASTELLI PAOLO 24 S 16 15 31
381-1 311-1

32° CAVALLERI ACHILLE 23,7 S 17 14 31
381-1 311-1

33° MARTINELLI ISACCO 23,1 S 19 12 31
381-1 311-1

34° CREVENA PAOLA 36 SL 16 14 30
311-1 381-1

35° MOIA ANNA SAMUELA 30,5 SL 16 14 30
381-1 311-1

36° CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. 36 S 17 12 29
381-1 311-1

37° GALBIATI DARIO 23,2 S 15 14 29
311-1 381-1

38° SPADARO GABRIELLA 36 SL 17 12 29
311-1 381-1

39° BALDI MARINA 36 SL 14 11 25
381-1 311-1

40° TURCHI FAUSTO 36 S 13 12 25
381-1 311-1

41° VILLA GIANLUCA 44,7 S 13 10 23
381-1 311-1

42° GIORDANO LORENZO 27,1 J 22 22
381-1

43° TURRI DANIELE 26,5 S 21 21
311-1

44° ROSIGNOLI ENNIO 37,5 S 20 20
381-1

45° SALA SIMONETTA 36,6 SL 19 19
381-1

46° SALA UMBERTO 16 S 19 19
381-1

47° RINDONE MATTEO 6,3 18 18
381-1

48° VALENTINO GIOVANNI 23 S 18 18
381-1

49° GIORDANO THOMAS 20,8 J 17 17
381-1

50° SALVINI MARINA 28,5 SL 17 17
381-1

51° BONINSEGNA MATTEO 39,9 16 16
311-1

52° RAVASI ROBERTO 22,2 16 16
241-1

53° VILLA WALTER 15,2 S 16 16
311-1

54° ZANOLI MARISA 36,2 SL 16 16
311-1

55° ANTONELLI ROBERTO 25,2 S 15 15
311-1

56° CASTELLI ANTONELLA 17,4 SL 15 15
241-1

57° FRITTOLI PAOLO 20,5 S 15 15
311-1

58° MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO 30,9 S 15 15
381-1
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59° PENATI ANDREA 31,2 S 15 15
311-1

60° PEZZANI FRANCESCO 18,8 S 15 15
311-1

61° RIVOLTA ENRICO 31,3 S 15 15
311-1

62° VIDI ALBERTO 33 15 15
381-1

63° BUSATO SERGIO 19,9 S 14 14
311-1

64° GIULIATO ROBERTO 29,4 S 14 14
381-1

65° KAHLBERG MICHELA 14,1 SL 14 14
241-1

66° POLITI ROBERTO 29,5 S 14 14
381-1

67° RADAELLI FRANCESCO 21,9 S 14 14
381-1

68° SCHIAVOLIN ANTONIO GABRIELE 34,7 S 14 14
381-1

69° STEINMANN LORENZO 27,3 S 14 14
381-1

70° CAMINITI LEONARDO 49,6 13 13
241-1

71° CARANDINI DANIELE 23,8 S 13 13
381-1

72° DURANTE ALESSANDRO 31,2 S 13 13
241-1

73° LUVARO GAETANO 28,9 S 13 13
311-1

74° STUCCHI CHIARA 51,9 L 13 13
381-1

75° UBEZIO GIORGIO ANTONIO 15,1 S 13 13
381-1

76° VENEZIA ROBERTO 24,5 S 13 13
311-1

77° VIDI CLAUDIO DARIO 33,2 S 13 13
381-1

78° CERA FABIO 36 S 12 12
381-1

79° GATTINONI MARIA TERESA 32,5 SL 12 12
311-1

80° MASCARELLA GIUSEPPE 13,4 S 12 12
311-1

81° ORLANDO ALESSANDRA 36 SL 12 12
381-1

82° PALEARI ANDREA 19,7 S 12 12
311-1

83° RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO 35,1 S 12 12
311-1

84° VALLARDI ROBERTO 33,7 S 12 12
381-1

85° MANDELLI VINCENZO 25,2 S 11 11
241-1

86° ORRU' LOREDANO 36 S 11 11
241-1

87° SOZZI GIOVANNI 36 S 11 11
381-1
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88° TERUZZI MASSIMILIANO 22 10 10
381-1

89° VALOBRA MARCO 27,7 S 10 10
381-1

90° MOTTINO ROBERTA 36 SL 9 9
241-1

91° CALABRETTA GIMENO ADRIANA 
NATALIA

26,5 SL 8 8

311-1

92° MONZA GIAMPIERO 32 S 8 8
381-1

93° ANDREOZZI ROSSANA 36 SL 7 7
311-1

94° BAILETTI ERIK 0,7 7 7
381-1

95° BARONCINI CLAUDIA 54 SL 4 4
311-1
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